

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/04/15 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 0001-452
PCN NO. i3wa
Engineer's Estimate \$ 59,848.16

COUNTY: Pennington Lighting Repair on I90
near Wall

CONTRACT TIME: November 13, 2015
Provision

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Muth Electric Mitchell SD		PIE Inc. Whitewood SD		
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	9,900.00	9,900.00	7,650.00	7,650.00	
002	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
003	Traffic Control	Unit	354.00		0.00	2.50	885.00	5.50	1,947.00	
004	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	990.00	990.00	
005	Type 2 Electrical Junction Box	Each	8.00		0.00	780.00	6,240.00	460.00	3,680.00	
006	Surface Mounted Junction Box	Each	1.00		0.00	1,150.00	1,150.00	979.00	979.00	
007	2" Rigid Conduit Schedule 40	Ft	2660.00		0.00	5.65	15,029.00	6.50	17,290.00	
008	3" Rigid Conduit Schedule 40	Ft	230.00		0.00	7.40	1,702.00	7.00	1,610.00	
009	2" Rigid Conduit Schedule 80	Ft	110.00		0.00	22.00	2,420.00	30.00	3,300.00	
010	4" Rigid Conduit Schedule 80	Ft	80.00		0.00	38.00	3,040.00	30.00	2,400.00	
011	1/C #4 AWG Copper Wire	Ft	14200.00		0.00	1.20	17,040.00	1.50	21,300.00	
012										
TOTAL						0.00		61,606.00		62,146.00